edwardsvacuum.com
EXTRUDER DEGASSING
MODULE FOR THE
PLASTICS INDUSTRY
EDWARDS Extruder degassing module for the plastics industry 3
EDWARDS EXDM FOR DEGASSING APPLICATIONS
EDWARDS
THE PARTNER OF CHOICE

Electronics Automatic - Junction box, Automatic- Control panel
Number of filters Single filter with bypass or two filters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Product description
NZA579000 EXDM nEDC150 50/400 M 2
NZA582000 EXDM nEDC150 50/400 A/JB 2
NZA583000 EXDM nEDC150 50/400 A/CP 2
NZA588000 EXDM nEDC300 50/400 A/JB 2
NZA589000 EXDM nEDC300 50/400 A/CP 2
edwardsvacuum.com
Part of the Atlas Copco Group
Publication Number: 3602 422 2 01
© Edwards Limited 10.2025. All rights reserved